Schwartz Levitsky Feldman Inc. 2300 Yonge Street, Suite 1500, BOX 2434 Toronto ON M4P 1E4

Phone: (416) 785-5353 Fax: (416) 784-3025

E-mail: insolvency@slf.ca

District of: Ontario Division No. 07 - Hamilton 32-3113524 Court No. Estate No. 32-3113524

FORM 31 Proof of Claim

(Sections 50.1, 81.5, 81.6, Subsections 65.2(4), 81.2(1), 81.3(8), 81.4(8), 102(2), 124(2), 128(1), and Paragraphs 51(1)(e) and 66.14(b) of the Act)

IN THE MATTER OF THE BANKRUPTCY OF NEW ERA LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS INC.

A COMPANY DULY INCORPORATED PURSUANT TO THE LAWS OF THE PROVINCE OF ONTARIO WITH A HEAD OFFICE IN THE

	CITY OF HAMILTON PROVINCE OF ONTARIO
All notices or o	correspondence regarding this claim must be forwarded to the following address:
claim of	natter of the bankruptcy of NEW ERA LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS INC. of the City of Hamilton in the Province of Ontario and the, creditor. I, (name of creditor or representative of the creditor), of the city of in the, do hereby certify:
	It I am a creditor of the above named debtor (or I am (position/title) of,
2. That	I have knowledge of all the circumstances connected with the claim referred to below.
	t the debtor was, at the date of bankruptcy, namely the 8th day of August 2024, and still is, indebted to the creditor in the sum of, as specified in the statement of account (or affidavit) attached and marked Schedule "A", after deducting any
	to which the debtor is entitled. (The attached statement of account or affidavit must specify the vouchers or other evidence in
4. (Che	ck and complete appropriate category.)
,	A. UNSECURED CLAIM OF \$
	(other than as a customer contemplated by Section 262 of the Act)
Tha	at in respect of this debt, I do not hold any assets of the debtor as security and (Check appropriate description.)
	Regarding the amount of \$, I claim a right to a priority under section 136 of the Act.
	Regarding the amount of \$, I do not claim a right to a priority. (Set out on an attached sheet details to support priority claim.)
	B. CLAIM OF LESSOR FOR DISCLAIMER OF A LEASE \$
That	I hereby make a claim under subsection 65.2(4) of the Act, particulars of which are as follows: (Give full particulars of the claim, including the calculations upon which the claim is based.)
	C. SECURED CLAIM OF \$
(Give	in respect of this debt, I hold assets of the debtor valued at \$ as security, particulars of which are as follows: e full particulars of the security, including the date on which the security was given and the value at which you assess the security, attach a copy of the security documents.)
	D. CLAIM BY FARMER, FISHERMAN OR AQUACULTURIST OF \$
That	I hereby make a claim under subsection 81.2(1) of the Act for the unpaid amount of \$

(Attach a copy of sales agreement and delivery receipts.)

 District of
 Ontario

 Division No.
 07 - Hamilton

 Court No.
 32-3113524

 Estate No.
 32-3113524

FORM 31 --- Concluded

IN THE MATTER OF THE BANKRUPTCY OF NEW ERA LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS INC.

A COMPANY DULY INCORPORATED PURSUANT TO THE LAWS OF THE PROVINCE OF ONTARIO WITH A HEAD OFFICE IN THE CITY OF HAMILTON PROVINCE OF ONTARIO

	E. CLAIM BY WAGE E.	ARNER OF \$						
	That I hereby make a c	laim under subsection 81.3(8)	of the Act in the amount of S	\$,				
	That I hereby make a c	laim under subsection 81.4(8)	of the Act in the amount of S	\$,				
	F. CLAIM BY EMPLOYEE FOR UNPAID AMOUNT REGARDING PENSION PLAN OF \$							
	That I hereby make a c	That I hereby make a claim under subsection 81.5 of the Act in the amount of \$,						
	·							
	G. CLAIM AGAINST DI	RECTOR \$						
Th	nat I hereby make a claim ui	posal provides for the compronder subsection 50(13) of the im, including the calculations	Act, particulars of which are	as follows:				
	H. CLAIM OF A CUSTO	MER OF A BANKRUPT SEC	JRITIES FIRM \$	_				
	•	s a customer for net equity as im, including the calculations		•	ars of which are as follows:			
		knowledge, I(hav			for(is/is not)) a non-arm's-length manner.	related to the		
within the and the de immediately	meaning of subsection 2(ebtor are related within the	1) of the Act that I have I ne meaning of section 4 of	peen privy to or a party to the Act or were not dea	to with the debtor aling with each ot	lowed to, and the transfers within the three months (or her at arm's length, within (Provide details of payme	r, if the creditor the 12 months)		
7. (Ap	pplicable only in the case of	the bankruptcy of an individua	al.)					
		ews the financial situation of a 3 of the Act, I request to be inf longer surplus income.	·					
	I request that a copy of the 170(1) of the Act be sent to	report filed by the trustee regother above address.	arding the bankrupt's applic	ation for discharge p	oursuant to subsection			
Dated at		, this	day of					
	Witness				Creditor			
				Phone Number:				
				Fax Number :				
				E-mail Address :				

NOTE: If an affidavit is attached, it must have been made before a person qualified to take affidavits.

WARNINGS: A trustee may, pursuant to subsection 128(3) of the Act, redeem a security on payment to the secured creditor of the debt or the value of the security as assessed, in a proof of security, by the secured creditor.

security, by the secured creditor.

Subsection 201(1) of the Act provides severe penalties for making any false claim, proof, declaration or statement of account.